NAME

ANDERSON DARRELL & SHACKEL GAIL M
ANDERSON GARY V & LANG ROBERTA
ANDREWS PAUL W & LOIS E

ARBUTUS RESOURCES LLC

AUFRECHT STEVEN & JOAN

BAINBRIDGE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT LLC
BAINBRIDGE INVESTMENTS LLC
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND METRO PARK & REC
BAMBURG JILL

BHATT SANJAY & BANSIL POOJA

BOCK NANCY D

BOOTH ESTHER L

BRAUN MARK

BRAY RYAN M & YOKO

BREIN JEFFREY & MERNA

BROWN DONALD K TRUSTEE

BURKE SHERRY E

BURNS MIKE

BURZYCKI ZIGMOND TRUSTEE

BYE HENRY DALE & CONNIE ANN

CALKINS KATHLEEN D

CALVERT CATHERINE & OLSON RONALD D
CARR PROPERTIES MNGMNT

CEDARS UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST CHURCH
CHRISTIANSON D & SAMPSON K & S AMSON S & SAMSON FAMILY & CO
COOK DAVID J & COOK PROPERTIES LLC
COURTYARD OFFICE LLC

CURNES JEFFREY D & KNIGHT WILLIAM D
CUTLER ANDERSON ARCHITECTS

DAHL TIMOTHY & ELISABETH

DAVIS DON W & SABRA S

DAYAALU PROPERTIES LLC

DECKER JAMES D & TARRELL S

STREET ADDRESS

3211 POINT WHITE DR NE
713 MADISON AVE N

115 SADIE LN NW

PO BOX 10328

2127 E37TH AVE

710 JOHN NELSON LN NE
5004 9TH NW

7666 NE HIGH SCHOOL RD

284 NE MADRONA WAY NO 224

721 MADISON AVE N UNIT 27
5440 N PLEASANT AVE

648 MADISON AVE N

978 S BALDWIN DR

284 MADRONA WAY NE 216
11209 NE WING POINT DR
120 MADRONA WAY NE
417 AMBROSE LN NW
10575 DARDEN LANE

6427 WING POINT RD NE
111 SADIE LN NW

1150 CAPITOL DR UNIT 47
705 MADISON AVE N

15108 SUNRISE DR

PO BOX 10175

PO BOX 11765

PO BOX 11109

12615 MANZANITA RD NE
141 SADIE LN NW

135 PARFITT WAY SW

14603 N MADISON AVE NE
684 MADISON AVE N UNIT 21
PO BOX 11576

1013 CHERRY AVE NE

50165B PRE WYATT APARTMENTS
MAY 12, 2017

CITYy

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
ANCHORAGE
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
SEATTLE
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
FRESNO
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BLOOMINGTON
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
SAN PEDRO
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND

STATE ZIP CODE

WA
WA
WA
WA
AK
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
CA
WA
IN
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
CA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98110
98110
98110
98110
99508
98110
98107
98110
98110
98110
93711
98110
47401
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
90732
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110



NAME

DEITS LYN MARIE & BRETT

DICK CHARLES L JR & MORIARTY MARLA J
DJORDJEVICH FAMILY TRUST U/T/A DATED 4/25/99
DJORDJEVICH MICHAEL CPA

FAGERLUND PETER HANS & SHELLY

FRITZ SUSAN G

GAMMELTORYV PROPERTIES LLC

GHIDOSSI PAUL & RODRIGUEZ NORA
GILMORE JAMES D & KATHLEEN M TRUSTEES
GOLL NANCY ANN & STEVEN EDWARD
GORI HAYES & SMITH GORI JENNIFER
GRACE MIRIAM G

GRANT KERRY THERESA

HAGMAN THOMAS P & BARTENETTI SUSAN M
HALB PROPERTIES LLC

HELPLINE HOUSE

HOMENUCK FAMILY LIVING TRUST
HOUSING RESOURCES BOARD
INTELLECTUAL INVESTMENTS LLC

ISLAND SHELTER LLC

ISLANDER RESIDENTS ASSOC

JGP & ASSOCIATES LLC

JOBE MARY K

JOHNSON PAUL R & AMADOR JAIME C
JOHNSON THOMAS E & DENISE L TRUSTEES
JUNIPER APARTMENT HOLDINGS LLC

KANE CHRISTINE E

KENT KAREN & MICHAEL

KERR BARBARA A

KITSAP CO CONS HOUSING AUTH

KORTEN DAVID C & FRANCES F

KOTZ DAVID & ROSENBLATT JULIE A
KRAUSE KARIN E

STREET ADDRESS

101B SADIE LN NW

515 SETTLERS WAY

25379 WAYNE MILLS PL 300
25379 WAYNE MILLS PL STE 300
318 WYATT WAY NE

639 MADISON AVE N

9359 OLYMPUS BEACH RD
1770 MONTEREY DR

22 JUAN DE FUCARD

682 MADISON AVE N 17
13024 VENICE LOOP NE

356 WYATT WAY NE

646 MADISON AVE N

131 SADIE LN NW

4050 CRYSTAL SPRINGS DR NE
282 KNECHTEL WAY NE

PO BOX 100

PO BOX 11391

17190 SE 100TH ST

261 MADISON Ave S 102

PO BOX 10461

7484 MADRONA DR NE
15000 VILLAGE GREEN DR UNIT 19
680 MADISON AVE

4015 W 74TH TERRACE

710 JOHN NELSON LN NE

121 SADIE LN NW

9010 N ELM ST

3538 TORRANCE BLVD UNIT 119
550 MADISON AVE N

10588 NE BYRON DR

7439 COYOTE FARM LANE
235 GIDEON LANENW

50165B PRE WYATT APARTMENTS
MAY 12, 2017

CITYy

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
COMFORT
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
SAN BRUNO

PORT TOWNSEND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND

ONTARIO CANADA LOG1T-0000

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
RENTON
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
MILLCREEK
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
PRAIRIE VILLAGE
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
SPOKANE
TORRANCE
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND

STATE ZIP CODE

WA
X

CA

CA

WA
WA
WA
CA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
KS

WA
WA
WA
CA

WA
WA
WA
WA

98110
78013
91355
91355
98110
98110
98110
94066
98368
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110

98110
98059
98110
98110
98110
98012
98110
66028
98110
98110
99208
90503
98110
98110
98110
98110



NAME

KUFFEL THOMAS W & DEBRA A

LI XIAOSI & GAO WEI

LIBES MICHAEL & AUFRECHT MONICA
LIMING LAURA S

LINDSLEY SUSANNE J

LUSK LAURIE A

MADISON 350 LLC

MADISON AVE REAL ESTATE LLC

MADISON AVENUE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY INC
MADISON COTTAGES HOMEOWNERS ASSOC
MADISON PLACE LLC

MARTIN CHARLES & SUSAN R

MARTIN DAVID R

MCDONOUGH JAMES HENRY & KRZYSZTOFA
MCKENZIE HOLDINGS LLC

MELENEY ALICE GREENE

MOCIULSKI MICHAEL M & MELODY L

MOHR SCOTT L

MOLT CINDY S

MOORE ROBERT | & DIXIE

MOORE THOMAS A

MORGAN KAY E

NASH CAROLYN TRUSTEE

NEW ISLAND PROPERTIES LLC

NEWBERRY CARROLL W & REYES NEWBERRY MARTA K

NOVAK ROBERT H & MARSHA M
OLDHAM DALE L

OLIVER SHIRLEY M

OTOROWSKI CHRISTOPHER & SHAWN
PADITU LLC

PARSONS JOHN E & LINDA A

PEEL ROSALYS M

PELCO LLC

STREET ADDRESS

253 GIDEON LN NW

906 232ND ST SW

142 JOCOLET LN

647 MADISON AVE

PO BOX 11320

304 WYATT WAY NE

350 MADISON AVE N

403 MADISON AVE N STE 250
2930 WESTLAKE AVE N

PO BOX 11442

132 WOOD AVE SW

360 WYATT WAY NE

4949 WOODCOCK RD

130 KNECHTEL WAY NE UNIT A
337 HIGH SCHOOL RD

284 MADRONA WAY NE UNIT 212
328 WYATT WAY NE

10444 SE OLYMPIAD DR

9005 30TH AVE NW

316 WYATT WAY NE UNIT 19
120 SADIE LN NW

135 SADIE LN NW

6634 DENNISON ST

PO BOX 16278

725 MADISON AVE N UNIT 28
140 SADIE LN NW UNIT 6

196 KNECHTEL WAY NE

300 WYATT WAY NE 1

298 WINSLOW WAY WEST
600 ERICKSEN AVE NE STE 200
652 MADISON AVENUE N
15112 SIVERTSON RD

7484 MADRONA DR NE

50165B PRE WYATT APARTMENTS

MAY 12, 2017
CITYy STATE ZIP CODE
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BOTHELL WA 98021
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
SEATTLE WA 98109
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
SEQUIM WA 98382
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
PORT ORCHARD WA 98366
SEATTLE WA 98117
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
SAN DIEGO CA 92122
SEATTLE WA 98116
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110



NAME

PENCE MARIE L

PETERSON LUCINDA & MICHAEL
PLUMB JACK 50% INT

PORTER DONALD J

POWER CHARLES W & ANN

PRICE CRAIG & DIANE ET AL

QUACH AHN & ANNE T

RANEY JAMES O & CAROLYNN S
RASMUSSEN ERIC & DEMI M

REIS ANN

RIGDON KAREN S

ROBERTS DAVID L & HANSON MARGARET
ROKE DEVELOPMENT LLC

ROSEBUD I LLC

ROSEBUD LLC

ROSENBLATT JULIE & ROSENBLATT SID & ARLENE
ROSS REBEKAH R & BEATTIE JOHN H
SAMUELSON WALLACE EDWIN
SARASON STEFANIE E

SARIN JACK W & VICKI A TRUSTEES
SCHLOSSER PATRICIAM

SELIGMAN DAVID L & FERREIRA BRENDA
SENGA LLC

SHERMAN SHIRLEY ANN

SHORT DONALD R & DIANE R
SIMCHA LLC

SIMMONS BRAD

SLADE GERALD W & BEVERLY
SLATTERY KATHLEEN

SMITH DEAN & MARY

SOHN KINAM

SPANFELNER ROBERT B & DELIAH
STANLEY SHARON ANN

STREET ADDRESS

658 MADISON AVE NE 6

9433 OLYMPUS BEACH RD NE
3270S 1100 W

737 MADISON AVE N

23 NE HART CT

647 MADISON AVE

190 HARBOR SQUARE LOOP UNIT C 225
3335 PLEASANT BEACH DR NE
284 MADRONA WAY NE STE 228
358 WYATT WAY NE

PO BOX 22548

9067 OLYMPUS BEACH RD NE
5895 CRYSTAL SPRINGS DR NE
321 HIGH SCHOOL RD

24307 MAGIC MOUNTAIN PKWY STE 197
164 KNECHTEL WAY NE

PO BOX 129

324 WYATT WAY NE UNIT 16
100A SADIE LN NW

4355 EAGLE HARBOR DR NE

348 WYATT WAY NE APT 11
2633 LINCOLN BLVD NO. 507
490 MADISON AVE N UNIT 101A
100 B SADIE LN NW

PMB 343 321 HIGH SCHOOL RD NE
571 ERICKSEN AVE NE

7820 SW WILLOWMERE DR

364 WYATT WAY NE 3

362 WYATT WAY

644 MADISON AVE N

PO BOX 10608

126 SADIE LN NW 18

187 PARFITT WAY SW #215

50165B PRE WYATT APARTMENTS
MAY 12, 2017

CITYy

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
SALT LAKE CITY
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
POULSBO
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
JUNEAU
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
VALENCIA
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BRINNON
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
SANTA MONICA
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
PORTLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND

STATE ZIP CODE

WA
WA
uT

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
AK

WA
WA
WA
CA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
CA

WA
WA
WA
WA
OR

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98110
98110
84119
98110
98370
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
99802
98110
98110
98110
91355
98110
98320
98110
98110
98110
98110
90405
98110
98110
98110
98110
97225
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110



NAME

SUCHMAN DANIEL A TRUSTEE
SUTHERLAND LINDA P

TAYLOR BONNIE L

TEN HOVE JACO B & BARBARA W
THE SALAL CONDOMINIUM ASSOC
THOMAS FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC
TODD CHARLES M & SHERYL R TRUSTEES
ULLRICH RICHARD E & DIANE M
UNION BANK

VANSCHAICK HOLLY
VONROSENSTIEL J PAUL

WAGNER RICHARD

WARREN DAVID J & TILLY B
WARREN LAURA L

WATKINS JEFF & ANNA M
WESCHLER JUN

WICASO LLC

WILSON KAREN S

WILTON JOHN C & MARCIA R
WINSLOW MEWS LLC

WMBN PROPERTIES LLC

WYATT HOUSE RETIREMENT CENTER
WYATTS CORNER CONDOMINIUM HOMEOWNERS ASSOC
YANAGIMACHI STEVEN T
ZOBENICA JON R & PAIGE M
RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

STREET ADDRESS

PO BOX 11378

136 SADIE LN NW

6562 NE BAYVIEW BLVD

654 MADISON AVE N

911 HILDEBRAND LN NE STE 102
10685 B HAZELHURST DR APT 13945
145 SADIE LN NW

303 E PIKE ST UNIT 409

332 SE EVERETT MALL WAY BLDG A
13180 PHELPS RD NE

566 STETSON PL SW

PO BOX 10441

731 MADISON AVE NE 29

332 WYATT WAY NE 14

110 SADIE LN NW

130 SADIE LANE NW UNIT 8

403 MADISON AVE N UNIT 110
354 WYATT WAY

643 MADISON AVE N

911 HILDEBRAND STE 202

271 WYATT WAY NE UNIT 106
14796 SIVERTSON ROAD

490 MADISON AVE N UNIT 101
284 MADRONA WAY NE APT 220
678 MADISON AVE N

101 JACOLET LN NW

101 SADIE LN NW

103 JACOLET LN NW

107 JACOLET LN NW

109 JACOLET LN NW

109 SADIE LN NW

112 JACOLET LN NW

114 JACOLET LN NW

50165B PRE WYATT APARTMENTS
MAY 12, 2017

CITYy

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
HOUSTON
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
SEATTLE

EVERETT
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND

STATE ZIP CODE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
™

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
77043
98110
98122
98213
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110



NAME

RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT

STREET ADDRESS

115 MADRONA WAY NE
122 JACOLET LN NW
124 JACOLET LN NW
125 SADIE LN NW

126 SADIE LN NW

130 KNECHTEL WAY NE
130 SADIE LN NW

132 JACOLET LN NW
132 KNECHTEL WAY NE
134 JACOLET LN NW
134 KNECHTEL WAY NE
138 WYATT WAY NE
140 SADIE LN NW

159 WYATT WAY NE
163 WYATT WAY NE
167 WYATT WAY NE
180 KNECHTEL WAY NE
180 MADRONA WAY NE
186 WYATT WAY NW
194 KNECHTEL WAY NE
200 KNECHTEL WAY NE
201 MADRONA WAY NE
201 WYATT WAY NE
202 KNECHTEL WAY NE
204 KNECHTEL WAY NE
204 WYATT WAY NW
206 KNECHTEL WAY NE
211 WYATT WAY NW
216 KNECHTEL WAY NE
221 WYATT WAY NW
250 MADRONA WAY NE
260 SHEPARD WAY NW
267 GIDEON LN NW

50165B PRE WYATT APARTMENTS
MAY 12, 2017

CITYy

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND

STATE ZIP CODE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110



NAME

RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT

STREET ADDRESS
271 WYATT WAY NE

284 MADRONA WAY NE
292 MADRONA WAY NE

300 WYATT WAY NE
308 WYATT WAY NE
312 WYATT WAY NE
314 WYATT WAY NE
316 WYATT WAY NE
320 WYATT WAY NE
321 WYATT WAY NE
324 WYATT WAY NE
338 WYATT WAY NE
342 WYATT WAY NE

345 KNECHTEL WAY NE

346 WYATT WAY NE
348 WYATT WAY NE

363 AMBROSE LN NW

364 WYATT WAY NE
368 WYATT WAY NE
382 MADISON AVE N
382 WYATT WAY NE
481 MADISON AVE N
484 MADISON AVE N
490 MADISON AVE N
499 MADISON AVE N

511 MADRONA WAY NE

541 HOMESTEAD LN
553 MADISON AVE N
595 MADISON AVE N
598 MADISON AVE N
624 MADISON AVE N
637 MADISON AVE N
641 MADISON AVE N

50165B PRE WYATT APARTMENTS
MAY 12, 2017

CITYy

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND

STATE ZIP CODE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110



NAME

RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT
RESIDENT

STREET ADDRESS
645 MADISON AVE N
650 MADISON AVE N

655 WINTERSWEET RD NE

656 MADISON AVE N
658 MADISON AVE N
660 MADISON AVE N
662 MADISON AVE N
664 MADISON AVE N
668 MADISON AVE N
670 MADISON AVE N
671 MADISON AVE N
672 MADISON AVE N
674 MADISON AVE N
676 MADISON AVE N
682 MADISON AVE N
684 MADISON AVE N
686 MADISON AVE N
701 MADISON AVE N
709 MADISON AVE N
721 MADISON AVE N
725 MADISON AVE N
731 MADISON AVE N
750 MADISON AVE N

50165B PRE WYATT APARTMENTS
MAY 12, 2017

CITYy

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND

STATE ZIP CODE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
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